UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY CEDAR FORT

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.00132

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
18,123.99 1,769.44 656.25

TAXYEAR 2008

TAXABLE
VALUE

17,537,803

17,537,803

COLLECTION RATE
88.77%

TAXES
1,697.53

TOTAL

20,549.68

DATE MARCH 31, 2009
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

23,149.90
0.00
23,149.90

2,123.53

69.44

407.25
2,600.22
20,549.68

OTHER COLLECTIONS

4,173.56

8.04

458.72
4,640.32

PEN & INTEREST

49.53 1,747.06
GRAND TOTAL.: 26,937.06

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2008 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

CEDAR FORT DATE MARCH 31, 2009
02/08/08  03/10/08  04/10/08  05/08/08  06/09/08  07/09/08  08/08/08  09/09/08  10/09/08  11/10/08  12/10/08  01/09/09  03/31/09
#7743 #7945 #8146 #8288 #8451 #8691 #8836 #9043 #9170 #9269 #9448 #9648 #50239
TOTAL

0.00 19.95 7.44 30.83 21.40  1,292.12 5.50 36.62 0.00  1,428.47 13,703.97 3,131.59 871.79  20,549.68

1,040.24 0.00 0.00 143.89 93.13 177.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320.81 -78.18  1,697.53

13.48 0.00 0.00 3.32 2.21 5.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.35 16.43 49.53

1,053.72 0.00 0.00 147.21 95.34 183.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 329.16 -61.75  1,747.06

233.53 257.38 259.02 269.29 278.29 333.26 302.54 267.09 269.53  1,155.35 335.36 212.92 0.00  4,173.56

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.04 0.00 8.04

0.00

0.00

273.80 273.80

82.69 82.69

102.23 102.23

233.53 257.38 259.02 269.29 278.29 333.26 302.54 267.09 269.53  1,155.35 335.36 220.96 458.72  4,640.32

1,287.25 277.33 266.46 447.33 395.03  1,808.76 308.04 303.71 269.53  2,583.82 14,039.33  3,681.71 1,268.76 26,937.06




